maxairtech.com
ME Series Technical Brochure
Max-Air Technology Inc. | Rotary Actuators & Valve Automation Solutions
The Best Way To Automate Your Process
On/Off
& Modulating
Heavy Industrial
Electric Actuators

73H = 140,000 in-lbs
74H = 177,000 in-lbs
ME Series Part Number Builder
ME Series Electric Actuators
Standard On/Off & Modulating, for Heavy Industrial Applications.
Seals Temperature Range
Standard -22°F (-30°C) to 158°F (70°C)
Temperature Range:
ME Series industrial electric actuators come standard with a heavy duty, NEMA
4/4X/IP67 aluminum enclosure, 3D position indicator, auxiliary limit switches,
and internal heater.  ME Series actuators are available in 120VAC or dual voltage
24VAC/24VDC models for On/Off/Jog or Modulating control.  Additional voltages
and customizations also available.
IN
CL
U
D
ES
 H
A
N
D
W
H
EE
L
O
V
ER
RI
D
E
*Note: MES15 Aux Switches share a common lead.
  MEM15/MEV15 do not have aux switches.
maxairtech.com
ME Series Technical Brochure
Max-Air Technology Inc. | Rotary Actuators & Valve Automation Solutions
Table of Contents
Pg - Description
02 - Part Number Builder
03 - Table of Contents
04 - Features & Benefits
06 - Exploded View & Bill of Materials
07 - Technical Data
26 - Dimensions & Wiring Diagrams
STANDARD WARRANTY
Max-Air Technology Inc. | The Best Way to Automate Your Process
Max-Air Technology provides the following warranty regarding products manufactured by it. THE WARRANTY STATED HEREIN IS EXPRESSLY IN LIEU
OF ALL OTHER WARRANTIES AND REPRESENTATIONS, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, OR STATUTORY, INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, THE
IMPLIED WARRANTY OF FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. Max-Air Technology warrants its products to be free from defects in materials and
workmanship when these products are used for the purpose for which they were designed and manufactured. Max-Air Technology does not warrant its
products against chemical or stress corrosion or against any other failure other than from defects in materials or workmanship. The warranty period is for
twelve (12) months from installation date or eighteen (18) months from shipment date, whichever date comes first. Any claims regarding this warranty must
be in writing and received by Max-Air Technology before the last effective date of the warranty period. Upon Max-Air Technology’s receipt of a warranty claim,
Max-Air Technology reserves the right to inspect the product(s) in question at either the field location or at the Max-Air Technology Manufacturing plant. If,
after inspection of the product(s) in question, Max-Air Technology determines that the purchaser’s claim is covered by this warranty, Max-Air Technology’s
sole liability and the purchaser’s sole remedy under this warranty is limited to the refunding of the purchase price or repair or replacement thereof at Max-Air
Technology option. Max-Air Technology will not be liable for any repairs, labor, material or other expenses that are not specifically authorized in writing by
Max-Air Technology, and in no event shall Max-Air Technology be liable for any direct or consequential damages arising out of any defect from any cause
whatsoever. If any Max-Air Technology product is modified or altered at any location other than Max-Air Technology – St. Louis (Missouri) UNITED STATES
or Max-Air Technology – Agrate Brianza (MB) ITALY without the express written authorization of Max-Air Technology, said product is not covered by this
warranty. The warranty for such products shall be subject only to the warranty relief, if any, provided by the suppliers and/or manufacturers of such products.
ME Series Technical Brochure
Max-Air Technology Inc. | Rotary Actuators & Valve Automation Solutions
Email: sales@maxairtech.com